Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President

Treasurer

Vice President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Pinedale Public Utility
District

Pinedale Public Utility
District

Pinedale Public Utility
District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Riverdale Public Utility
District

Riverdale Public Utility
District

Riverdale Public Utility
District

Riverdale Public Utility
District

Riverdale Public Utility
District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Laton Community Services
District

Department Total Wages

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$1,200

$1,200

$1,125

$1,050

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$755

$755

$755

$755

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Vice President

Vice President

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Member

Member

President/Secretary

Treasurer

Laton Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Easton Community Services
District

Easton Community Services
District

Easton Community Services
District

Easton Community Services
District

Easton Community Services
District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District
Tranquillity Public Utility
District

Tranquillity Public Utility
District

Tranquillity Public Utility
District

Community Services

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$755

$75

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



