Position O	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Pinedale Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member		Pinedale Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member		Pinedale Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$0
President		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,200	\$0
Treasurer		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,200	\$0
Vice President		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,125	\$0
Director		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,050	\$0
Director		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$900	\$0
Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Director		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$755	\$0
President		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$755	\$0
Secretary		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$755	\$0
Treasurer		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$755	\$0

Vice President		Laton Community Services District	Community Services	\$755	\$0
Vice President	Treasurer	Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$75	\$0
Board Member		Easton Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Easton Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Easton Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Easton Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Easton Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Caruthers Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Caruthers Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Caruthers Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Caruthers Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Caruthers Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Member		Tranquillity Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Member		Tranquillity Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President/Secretary		Tranquillity Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0